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Business Contacts for Investors and Partners

0l b e d e ERel  Mark Gurney, PhD, President
Tetra Discovery Partners LLC
301 Michigan Ave NE

Grand Rapids, M1 49503-3314
(616) 635-0937
www.tetradiscovery.com

Reset Therapeutics, Inc Ross Bersot

CEO & President, Reset Therapeutics
863A Mitten Road, Suite 100C
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: (650) 689-5399

Email: ross@resettherapeutics.com

Trevena, Inc Michael W. Lark, Ph.D.

CSO and Senior Vice President, Research
1018 West 8th Avenue, Suite A

King of Prussia, PA 19406

Email: MLark@trevenainc.com

Columbia University Konstantin Petrukhin, Ph.D.

Associate Professor, Department of Ophthalmology
Columbia University

Eye Institute Research Annex, Suite 202

630 West 168th Street, Box 18

New York, NY 10032

office: 212-305-9040

lab: 212-305-9059

fax:  212-305-8993

e-mail: kep4@columbia.edu

web:
http://www.cumc.columbia.edu/dept/eye/research/fac petrukhin.html

Assistant: Patricia Murphy
phone: 212-305-8919
e-mail: pm2309@columbia.edu

University of Washington Edwin Rubel

Virginia Merrill Bloedel Professor of Hearing Science
University of Washington

Box 357923

Seattle, Washington 98195-7923

Phone: (206) 543-8360

Fax: (206) 616-1828

E-mail: rubel@u.washington.edu
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David Raible

University of Washington
Department of Biological Structure
HSB G-520

Seattle, WA 98195-7420

Phone: 206-616-7467

Email: draible@u.washington.edu

Massachusetts General Lambert Edelmann, PhD,

Hospital Senior Manger, Business Strategy and Licensing
Research Ventures & Licensing

Partners HealthCare; Massachusetts General Hospital
101 Huntington Ave., Suite 400

Boston, MA 02199

Tel: 617.954.9500

e: ledelmann@partners.org

http://rvl.partners.org

Northwestern University Innovation and New Ventures Office (INVO)
at Chicago 1800 Sherman Ave., Suite 504

Evanston, IL 60201

Phone: 847 467-2097

Alicia Loffler, Executive Director
(a-loffler@northwestern.edu; 847-491-4647)
Jeff Coney, Director Economic Development
(j-coney@northwestern.edu; 847-491-4732)
Allan Nader, Invention Manager
(a-nader@northwestern.edu; 847-491-4456)

UC San Diego Denise Lew, Ph.D., CLP

Senior Licensing Officer

Certified Licensing Professional

UC San Diego Technology Transfer Office
9500 Gilman Dr., MC 0910

La Jolla, CA 92093-0910

Phone: 858-822-5279

FAX: 858-534-7345

E-mail: dlew@ucsd.edu
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